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13CM OPTICAL CRYSTAL FACET ICEBERG AWARD

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

AWARD PACKAGING

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Engraved

H75, W55

Glass

Clear

H130, W105, D60

Foam Lined Boxes

1.3KG

1

15

20KG

61cm x 46cm x 46cm



